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A002354747 RADHA KRISHNAN 

CHATTERJEE

Male No  1 1 UR  10  370.00  0.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142825 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  2  1 2 SC  16  369.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062305 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  17  367.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381375 MD ASHIF KHAN Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  11  366.00  93.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886448 AMAR  BHANJA Male No  5 5 UR  9  366.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804188 BHAWNA  SHAW Female No  6 6 UR  8  355.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280357 BARSHON  MUKHERJEE Male No  7 7 UR  7  353.00  0.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003234 MEHELI  DEBBARMA Female No  8 8 UR  7  351.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266582 MERAJ  SK Male No  9 9 UR  13  350.00  86.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184915 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  10  2 10 SC  7  348.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954364 MOBASHIR  ARSHAD Male No  11 11 UR  11  348.00  0.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148111 SREJAN  MONDAL Male No  12  3 12 OBC-B  12  347.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064566 ARKOPRAVO  BANERJEE Male No  13 13 UR  7  345.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295186 AQSA  AFTAB Female No  14 14 UR  21  345.00  0.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002129167 AAYUSHI  KUMARI Female No  15 15 UR  20  344.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412570 ANKITA  DAS Female No  16  3 16 SC  8  344.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198468 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  17  4 17 SC  7  343.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762155 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  18 18 UR  17  342.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218797 BHOLANATH  MANDI Male No  19  1 19 ST  3  341.00  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332459 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  20 20 UR  8  339.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540817 GANGOTRI  JAISWAL Female No  21 21 UR  7  339.00  71.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095308 KOUSTAV  DUTTA Male No  22 22 UR  12  335.00  87.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987056 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  23  5 23 SC  13  333.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330289 SHAHIN  IRFAN Male No  24 24 UR  8  333.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885540 SWEETY  MANNA Female No  25 25 UR  1  332.00  83.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753495 RAVI  RANJAN Male No  26 26 UR  4  332.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410799 SAMIRAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  27 27 UR  10  332.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085774 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  7  330.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000617131 TABASSUM  KALAM Female No  29 29 UR  24  328.00  82.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909598 ISHA  HAZRA Female No  30 30 UR  6  328.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344326 MADHU  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  5  326.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370547 ISHIKA  SHARMA Female No  32 32 UR  16  325.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091402 ANKAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  33 33 UR  14  324.00  88.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049027 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  34  6 34 SC  3  322.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469525 AVISHEK  SINGH Male No  35 35 UR  16  320.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574896 NOORAFSHA  OSMAN Female No  36 36 UR  17  319.00  86.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111498 NUSAIBA  KHAN Female No  37 37 UR  6  318.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981754 DIPALI  SHAW Female No  38 38 UR  2  317.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897120 MD  SOHAB Male No  39 39 UR  20  316.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295187 MANTAHA  SHAKIL Female No  40  1 40 OBC-A  21  311.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703690 ARGHYADIP  DAS Male No  41 41 UR  1  311.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865982 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  42  7 42 SC  9  309.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001985063 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  43 43 UR  24  308.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237747 CHANDAN  GAYEN Male No  44 44 UR  4  308.00  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956026 JAYA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  2  307.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245274 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  46 46 UR  13  303.00  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095778 ASMA  ABEDIN Female No  47 47 UR  4  303.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880992 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  48  8 48 SC  10  303.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869038 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  49  4 49 OBC-B  11  302.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108350 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  50  2 50 OBC-A  6  301.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140368 SK ABHILASH ALAM Male No  51 51 UR  7  300.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563798 JAYA  ROY Female No  52  9 52 SC  6  300.00  71.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416320 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  53  5 53 OBC-B  9  300.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340157 BISHAL  DAS Male No  54  10 54 SC  7  299.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516564 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  55 55 UR  22  295.00  68.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416339 FAIZAN  YEZDANI Male No  56 56 UR  1  295.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001085567 SWARNADIP  BANERJEE Male No  57 57 UR  10  294.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443554 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  58  11 58 SC  7  293.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149022 RUDRA  SAHA Male No  59 59 UR  10  290.00  80.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427254 KIRAN  MURMU Male No  60  2 60 ST  10  287.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508862 MDMASUD  ALAM Male No  61 61 UR  8  286.00  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066131 ANISHA  DEY Female No  62 62 UR  12  284.00  84.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314454 ARJYA  MAITY Male No  63 63 UR  9  284.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313912 RITA  MAJHI Female No  64  12 64 SC  8  284.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104937 MOHAMMAD  SAIF Male No  65  3 65 OBC-A  7  283.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651156 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  66  13 66 SC  8  282.00  68.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415029 SAIKA  SHAIK Female No  67 67 UR  24  280.00  76.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410216 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  68 68 UR  25  280.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380099 SURJA  MISTRI Male No  69  14 69 SC  3  278.00  72.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581908 MUSKAN  DUTTA Female No  70 70 UR  11  278.00  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002330947 MONALISA  JANA Female No  71 71 UR  10  277.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961311 PRANAB  NASKAR Male No  72  15 72 SC  9  277.00  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532940 ANKIT  GHOSAL Male No  73 73 UR  5  276.00  64.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625347 SAGAR  SHILL Male No  74 74 UR  2  273.00  45.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961516 SK SAMIM BADSHA Male No  75 75 UR  20  273.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061429 DEBOJYOTI  GANGULY Male No  76 76 UR  11  272.00  64.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610104 TANNU KUMARI Female No  77 77 UR  1  272.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585914 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  78  16 78 SC  11  272.00  43.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616431 BIBEK  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  9  272.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081784 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  80  17 80 SC  20  271.00  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521918 JOY  BISWAS Male No  81  18 81 SC  4  271.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912752 RANJU  KUMARI Female No  82 82 UR  13  270.00  67.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871457 MASOOM  REZA Male No  83  4 83 OBC-A  19  270.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390214 ABDULLAH  IQBAL Male No  84  5 84 OBC-A  1  268.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001545826 KASHIF  ALI Male No  85 85 UR  19  265.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276235 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  86  19 86 SC  7  262.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073098 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  87 87 UR  24  261.00  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915912 SARAH  SALAUDDIN Female No  88 88 UR  4  261.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312979 RAJESH  DASH Male No  89 89 UR  8  260.00  66.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543352 SARANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  90  6 90 OBC-B  16  259.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360432 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  91 91 UR  10  258.00  69.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936505 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  92  6 92 OBC-A  17  257.00  69.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748081 ISHIKA  SHAH Female No  93 93 UR  12  256.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242540 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH Male No  94 94 UR  24  256.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549185 SUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  95 95 UR  17  256.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402948 PRAKASH KUMAR DOM Male No  96  20 96 SC  6  254.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586147 AMRITA  GHOSH Female No  97 97 UR  8  253.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349088 TANUSHREE  DEY Female No  98 98 UR  10  251.00  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002275855 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  99 99 UR  14  248.00  64.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018805 AASHISH  SHARMA Male No  100 100 UR  5  248.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009279 SREYOSI  ROY Female No  101 101 UR  19  247.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322803 SAHIL  SEIKH Male No  102 102 UR  4  246.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009325 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  103 103 UR  9  245.00  47.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193829 JAYANTA  GORAIN Male No  104  7 104 OBC-B  6  244.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644283 KORNIKA  GUHA Female No  105 105 UR  7  243.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448525 AKASH KUMAR SHAW Male No  106 106 UR  12  243.00  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065585 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  107 107 UR  4  243.00  48.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823435 ABISHEK  PRASAD Male No  108 108 UR  6  239.00  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816903 DIPESH  ROY Male No  109 109 UR  4  239.00  47.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777082 DIPESH  DAS Male No  110  21 110 SC  3  237.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609167 SANIA  PERWEEN Female No  111 111 UR  11  236.00  64.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486220 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  112 112 UR  6  235.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001652010 AMAN  PASWAN Male No  113 113 UR  19  234.00  0.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536864 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  114 114 UR  6  232.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358354 PRITAM  DEY Male No  115 115 UR  5  232.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289231 SANJANA  SIKARI Female No  116 116 UR  4  229.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077558 PURBAN  ROY Male No  117  22 117 SC  10  228.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328572 SUDESHNA  GHOSH Female No  118 118 UR  14  228.00  57.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324423 SHOUDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  119 119 UR  5  228.00  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146803 GUL  AFREEN Female No  120 120 UR  17  225.00  56.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925060 ARIJIT  THAI Male No  121 121 UR  9  222.00  67.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440731 MAHIE  ROY Female No  122 122 UR  12  222.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167731 HAZRA  KHATOON Female No  123 123 UR  6  221.00  51.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306895 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  124 124 UR  6  220.00  53.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516844 RAJDEEP  RAM Male No  125 125 UR  10  220.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000615 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  126  3 126 ST  3  219.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001440423 ROHIT KUMAR SAH Male No  127 127 UR  2  215.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105394 SHAHID  RAZA Male No  128 128 UR  13  215.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227959 KAJAL  THAKUR Female No  129 129 UR  9  214.00  48.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634500 TRIPTI  SEN Female No  130 130 UR  3  213.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179083 MANISH KUMAR RAY Male No  131 131 UR  7  212.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048208 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  132 132 UR  3  212.00  53.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532968 RUDRA  DAS Male No  133 133 UR  13  210.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251959 SOUMAJIT  MONDAL Male No  134 134 UR  4  209.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160166 MANTASHA  KHATOON Female No  135 135 UR  10  208.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493962 NANDANI  KUMARI Female No  136 136 UR  11  207.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850691 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  137 137 UR  11  202.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053583 SUNITA  PASWAN Female No  138 138 UR  15  196.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438748 ALIZA  NAAZ Female No  139 139 UR  8  193.00  65.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269327 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  140  4 140 ST  14  192.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000166277 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  141  23 141 SC  11  189.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002295187 MANTAHA  SHAKIL Female No  40  1 1 OBC-A  21  311.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108350 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  50  2 2 OBC-A  6  301.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104937 MOHAMMAD  SAIF Male No  65  3 3 OBC-A  7  283.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871457 MASOOM  REZA Male No  83  4 4 OBC-A  19  270.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390214 ABDULLAH  IQBAL Male No  84  5 5 OBC-A  1  268.00  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936505 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  92  6 6 OBC-A  17  257.00  69.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001062305 RAJASHREE  ROY Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  17  367.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381375 MD ASHIF KHAN Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  11  366.00  93.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148111 SREJAN  MONDAL Male No  12  3 3 OBC-B  12  347.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869038 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  49  4 4 OBC-B  11  302.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416320 MD IMRAN NAZIR Male No  53  5 5 OBC-B  9  300.00  0.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543352 SARANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  90  6 6 OBC-B  16  259.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193829 JAYANTA  GORAIN Male No  104  7 7 OBC-B  6  244.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002142825 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  2  1 1 SC  16  369.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184915 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  10  2 2 SC  7  348.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412570 ANKITA  DAS Female No  16  3 3 SC  8  344.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198468 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  17  4 4 SC  7  343.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987056 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  23  5 5 SC  13  333.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049027 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  34  6 6 SC  3  322.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865982 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  42  7 7 SC  9  309.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880992 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  48  8 8 SC  10  303.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563798 JAYA  ROY Female No  52  9 9 SC  6  300.00  71.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340157 BISHAL  DAS Male No  54  10 10 SC  7  299.00  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443554 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  58  11 11 SC  7  293.00  72.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313912 RITA  MAJHI Female No  64  12 12 SC  8  284.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651156 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  66  13 13 SC  8  282.00  68.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380099 SURJA  MISTRI Male No  69  14 14 SC  3  278.00  72.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001961311 PRANAB  NASKAR Male No  72  15 15 SC  9  277.00  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585914 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  78  16 16 SC  11  272.00  43.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081784 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  80  17 17 SC  20  271.00  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521918 JOY  BISWAS Male No  81  18 18 SC  4  271.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276235 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  86  19 19 SC  7  262.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402948 PRAKASH KUMAR DOM Male No  96  20 20 SC  6  254.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777082 DIPESH  DAS Male No  110  21 21 SC  3  237.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077558 PURBAN  ROY Male No  117  22 22 SC  10  228.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166277 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  141  23 23 SC  11  189.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002218797 BHOLANATH  MANDI Male No  19  1 1 ST  3  341.00  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427254 KIRAN  MURMU Male No  60  2 2 ST  10  287.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000615 SHRESTHA  HEMBRAM Female No  126  3 3 ST  3  219.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269327 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  140  4 4 ST  14  192.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


